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BIB

136
37
92
77
18
52
35
39
90

115
36

137
38
66
71

132
55
124
127
11
62
32
53
149
68
106
27
138
114
72
139
25
142
154
94
41

LNAME
Travieso
Cote-Bouvette
Bryon
Magee
Padilla
Murfet
David
Clark
Magner
Holloway
Keough
Brennan
Doyle
Murphy
Veal
Kanuer
Aitcheson
Goguen
Kyzer
Abraham
Christopher
Rosenholtz
Campbell
Potter
Renkema
Shott
Asconeguy
allison
Baun
D'Anjou
Davis
Quast
Dowling
Gear

pfaff
Reardon
Fagan

Croom

FNAME
Frank
Felix
Miguel
Jake
Julio
Clay
Winston
Oscar
Ty
Daniel
Jacob
Mac
Elliott
John
Ed
Florenz
Ryan
Kevin
Parker
Emile
Darel
Sam
Akil
Michael
Ben
Owen
Roderyck
zack
lan
Jean-Simon
Corey
Ole
Darren
Mike
justin
Andrew
Doug
John

TEAM
706 Project

#N/A
Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear
Texas Roadhouse
Team Arapahoe Resources
Crit Life
SC Competitive Cyclist
Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear
Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear
Texas Roadhouse
Delaware Valley Racing
Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear
GARNEAU QUEBECOR
Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear
RealDeal Racing
Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti
First Internet Bank Cycling
RACE CF
Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team
North Georgia Cycling Association, Inc.
North Georgia Cycling Association, Inc.
CCB Velotooler
Trinidad National
HC Devo Elite p/b Monster Media
Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team
Velobrew-AV Homes
SOUTHERN CRESCENT CYCLING/EDA
Team Clif Bar
Cyclus Sports
GARNEAU QUEBECOR
Support Clean Sport / SeaSucker / Guttenplan Coaching
Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti
Sarasota Cycling Club

#N/A
Alto
Sonic Cycling p/b Podium Sports Medicine
Texas Roadhouse Cycling

Levine Law Group Elite Cycling Team

TOTAL TIME

CATEGORY

Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2

LICENSE

CITY

STATE



PLACE
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

BIB
73
91
86

151

160?
76
87
63

116
57

158

172
93

104

171
59

110
61
69

100
54

113
30
45
26

156
167
135
140

148
50
75
95

159

170

166

LNAME
Covarrubia
Kieffer
Munday
Moran

Padilla
Lakota
Jeffery
DeWald
Meacham
joyce
Becker
Aledia
Hoffman
Anderson
Ulich
Canady
Henley
Crater
Nash
Uberti
OBriant
Reavis

M
Livermon
McCann
Bryant
Krawczyk
Soucy
Norena
Rios
schepps
Huegel
Guttenplan
Mclaughlin
Nickels
Kruse

Carlos

FNAME
Alberto
Samuel
Samuel
Al.

Alejandro
Logan
Raynauth
Ryan
Chris
ryan
John
Marco
Stephan
Jamie
Austin
Marcus
Jacob
Andrew
Huntley
Chris
Richard
Devin
Steve
Lucas
Jack
Benjamin
Brandon
Marc-Antoine
Carlos
Rodney
adam
Charkie
David
Alex
David
Taylor
Juan

TEAM

Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti

Texas Roadhouse

Team Novo Nordisk Development

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
#N/A

Team Arapahoe Resources

Team Novo Nordisk Development

Guyana National

Delaware Valley Racing

Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team

Zone-6 Cycling

Texas Roadhouse

Team Clif Bar

Team Hungry

Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA

Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA
Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti

Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team
Jigawatt Cycling

HC Devo Elite p/b Monster Media
MMR/BuctherBox

Cyclus Sports

First Internet Bank Cycling

North Georgia Cycling Association, Inc.

GARNEAU QUEBECOR

Stradalli Cycle/Safetti

Bike Barn Texas

NYTRO MENS'S TEAM p/b BREAKAWAY TRAINING

Nine Lives Carbon Repair

Support Clean Sport / SeaSucker / Guttenplan Coaching
Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team

Team Novo Nordisk Development

Team Hungry

SOUTHERN CRESCENT CYCLING/EDA

CATEGORY

Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2

Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2

LICENSE

CITY

STATE



PLACE
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

BIB
101
15
168
120
88
143
89
49
130

164
163
146

58
128
150
169
102
119

51
129
152
153

24
162
105

134
84
19
60
83
47

155

157

165

160

147

LNAME
Cundiff
Hough
Jones
Conley
Dawson

Brown
Serantoni
Knapp
Sroka
Mullervy
Mullervy
Strickland
Mason
Fortini
Friedman
weddell
Dahlheim
Hill

Short
Keough
Jerome
Cruikshank
Deese
Moosa
Jasinski
Green
Langlois
Beadle
Feehery
Butler
Aoake
Horwitz
Shinall
Danner
Kogure
McQuerry

harrigan

FNAME
Frank
Charlie
Simon
Chad
David

Thomas
Eric
Ryan
Robert
Conor
Kevin
Isaac
Brock
Lucas
Joshua
sean
Andrew
Jacob
Philip
lan
Alex
Aaron
Franklin
Matt
Michael
Matt
Bruno
Hamish
Brandon
John
Caleb
Ted
Michael
Kyle
Gen
Justin

chris

TEAM

Chainheart Cycling Development Team
Hot Tubes
Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA
Team Skyline

#N/A
Team Type 1 Foundation
Nine Lives Carbon Repair
First Internet Bank Cycling
First Internet Bank Cycling
Team Clif Bar
Team Clif Bar
Ridley Masters Team p/b Reality bikes
Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA
RACE CF
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Monster Media Racing

Arapahoe Resources

Nine Lives Carbon Repair

Race CF

Cycles Sports Charlotte

Cyclus Sports NY

Cyclus Sports

Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team
TEAM CLIF BAR

First Internet Bank Cycling

GARNEAU QUEBECOR

Team Novo Nordisk Development

Crit Life

Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti

Team Novo Nordisk Development
Monster Media Racing pb Butcher Box
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Cycle Haus Racing

Velosports Racing Asheville

Team Novo Nordisk Development

Cycle Gaus

TOTAL TIME

CATEGORY

Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2

Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2
Men's Pro 1/2

LICENSE

CITY

STATE



