PLACE	BIB	LNAME	FNAME	TEAM	TOTAL TIME	CATEGORY	LICENSE	CITY	STATE
1	6	Travieso	Frank	706 Project		Men's Pro 1/2			
2	136	Cote-Bouvette	Felix	#N/A		Men's Pro 1/2			
3	37	Bryon	Miguel	Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear		Men's Pro 1/2			
4	92	Magee	Jake	Texas Roadhouse		Men's Pro 1/2			
5	77	Padilla	Julio	Team Arapahoe Resources		Men's Pro 1/2			
6	18	Murfet	Clay	Crit Life		Men's Pro 1/2			
7	52	David	Winston	SC Competitive Cyclist		Men's Pro 1/2			
8	35	Clark	Oscar	Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear		Men's Pro 1/2			
9	39	Magner	Ту	Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear		Men's Pro 1/2			
10	90	Holloway	Daniel	Texas Roadhouse		Men's Pro 1/2			
11	115	Keough	Jacob	Delaware Valley Racing		Men's Pro 1/2			
12	36	Brennan	Mac	Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear		Men's Pro 1/2			
13	137	Doyle	Elliott	GARNEAU QUEBECOR		Men's Pro 1/2			
14	38	Murphy	John	Holowesko/Citadel p/b Hincapie Sportswear		Men's Pro 1/2			
15	66	Veal	Ed	RealDeal Racing		Men's Pro 1/2			
16	71	Kanuer	Florenz	Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti		Men's Pro 1/2			
17	2	Aitcheson	Ryan	First Internet Bank Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
18	132	Goguen	Kevin	RACE CF		Men's Pro 1/2			
19	55	Kyzer	Parker	Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team		Men's Pro 1/2			
20	124	Abraham	Emile	North Georgia Cycling Association, Inc.		Men's Pro 1/2			
21	127	Christopher	Darel	North Georgia Cycling Association, Inc.		Men's Pro 1/2			
22	11	Rosenholtz	Sam	CCB Velotooler		Men's Pro 1/2			
23	62	Campbell	Akil	Trinidad National		Men's Pro 1/2			
24	32	Potter	Michael	HC Devo Elite p/b Monster Media		Men's Pro 1/2			
25	53	Renkema	Ben	Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team		Men's Pro 1/2			
26	149	Shott	Owen	Velobrew-AV Homes		Men's Pro 1/2			
27	68	Asconeguy	Roderyck	SOUTHERN CRESCENT CYCLING/EDA		Men's Pro 1/2			
28	106	allison	zack	Team Clif Bar		Men's Pro 1/2			
29	27	Baun	lan	Cyclus Sports		Men's Pro 1/2			
30	138	D'Anjou	Jean-Simon	GARNEAU QUEBECOR		Men's Pro 1/2			
31	114	Davis	Corey	Support Clean Sport / SeaSucker / Guttenplan Coaching		Men's Pro 1/2			
32	72	Quast	Ole	Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti		Men's Pro 1/2			
33	139	Dowling	Darren	Sarasota Cycling Club		Men's Pro 1/2			
34	25	Gear	Mike	#N/A		Men's Pro 1/2			
35	142	pfaff	justin	Alto		Men's Pro 1/2			
36	154	Reardon	Andrew	Sonic Cycling p/b Podium Sports Medicine		Men's Pro 1/2			
37	94	Fagan	Doug	Texas Roadhouse Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
38	41	Croom	John	Levine Law Group Elite Cycling Team		Men's Pro 1/2			

PLACE	BIB	LNAME	FNAME	TEAM	TOTAL TIME	CATEGORY	LICENSE	CITY	STATE
39	73	Covarrubia	Alberto	Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti		Men's Pro 1/2			
40	91	Kieffer	Samuel	Texas Roadhouse		Men's Pro 1/2			
41	86	Munday	Samuel	Team Novo Nordisk Development		Men's Pro 1/2			
42	151	Moran	A.J.	GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar		Men's Pro 1/2			
43	160?			#N/A					
44	76	Padilla	Alejandro	Team Arapahoe Resources		Men's Pro 1/2			
45	87	Lakota	Logan	Team Novo Nordisk Development		Men's Pro 1/2			
46	63	Jeffery	Raynauth	Guyana National		Men's Pro 1/2			
47	116	DeWald	Ryan	Delaware Valley Racing		Men's Pro 1/2			
48	57	Meacham	Chris	Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team		men's Pro 1/2			
49	158	joyce	ryan	0		Men's Pro 1/2			
50	172	Becker	John	Zone-6 Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
51	93	Aledia	Marco	Texas Roadhouse		Men's Pro 1/2			
52	104	Hoffman	Stephan	Team Clif Bar		Men's Pro 1/2			
53	171	Anderson	Jamie	Team Hungry		Men's Pro 1/2			
54	59	Ulich	Austin	Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA		Men's Pro 1/2			
55	110	Canady	Marcus	0		Men's Pro 1/2			
56	61	Henley	Jacob	Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA		Men's Pro 1/2			
57	69	Crater	Andrew	Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti		Men's Pro 1/2			
58	100	Nash	Huntley	0		Men's Pro 1/2			
59	54	Uberti	Chris	Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team		Men's Pro 1/2			
60	113	OBriant	Richard	Jigawatt Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
61	30	Reavis	Devin	HC Devo Elite p/b Monster Media		Men's Pro 1/2			
62	45	М	Steve	MMR/BuctherBox		Men's Pro 1/2			
63	26	Livermon	Lucas	Cyclus Sports		Men's Pro 1/2			
64	4	McCann	Jack	First Internet Bank Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
65	156	Bryant	Benjamin	North Georgia Cycling Association, Inc.		Men's Pro 1/2			
66	167	Krawczyk	Brandon	0		Men's Pro 1/2			
67	135	Soucy	Marc-Antoine	GARNEAU QUEBECOR		Men's Pro 1/2			
68	140	Norena	Carlos	Stradalli Cycle/Safetti		Men's Pro 1/2			
69	8	Rios	Rodney	Bike Barn Texas		Men's Pro 1/2			
70	148	schepps	adam	NYTRO MENS'S TEAM p/b BREAKAWAY TRAINING		Men's Pro 1/2			
71	50	Huegel	Charkie	Nine Lives Carbon Repair		Men's Pro 1/2			
72	75	Guttenplan	David	Support Clean Sport / SeaSucker / Guttenplan Coaching		Men's Pro 1/2			
73	95	Mclaughlin	Alex	Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team		Men's Pro 1/2			
74	159	Nickels	David	Team Novo Nordisk Development		Men's Pro 1/2			
75	170	Kruse	Taylor	Team Hungry		Men's Pro 1/2			
76	166	Carlos	Juan	SOUTHERN CRESCENT CYCLING/EDA		Men's Pro 1/2			

PLACE	ВІВ	LNAME	FNAME	TEAM	TOTAL TIME	CATEGORY	LICENSE	CITY	STATE
77	101	Cundiff	Frank)	Men's Pro 1/2			
78	15	Hough	Charlie	Chainheart Cycling Development Team		Men's Pro 1/2			
79	168	Jones	Simon	Hot Tubes		Men's Pro 1/2			
80	120	Conley	Chad	Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA		Men's Pro 1/2			
81	88	Dawson	David	Team Skyline		Men's Pro 1/2			
82	143			#N/A					
83	89	Brown	Thomas	Team Type 1 Foundation		Men's Pro 1/2			
84	49	Serantoni	Eric	Nine Lives Carbon Repair		Men's Pro 1/2			
85	130	Knapp	Ryan	First Internet Bank Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
86	3	Sroka	Robert	First Internet Bank Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
87	164	Mullervy	Conor	Team Clif Bar		Men's Pro 1/2			
88	163	Mullervy	Kevin	Team Clif Bar		Men's Pro 1/2			
89	146	Strickland	Isaac	Ridley Masters Team p/b Reality bikes		Men's Pro 1/2			
90	58	Mason	Brock	Pharmaco-Deep South p/b NGCA		Men's Pro 1/2			
91	128	Fortini	Lucas	RACE CF		Men's Pro 1/2			
92	150	Friedman	Joshua	GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar		Men's Pro 1/2			
93	169	weddell	sean	Monster Media Racing		Men's Pro 1/2			
94	102	Dahlheim	Andrew	Arapahoe Resources		Men's Pro 1/2			
95	119	Hill	Jacob	·)	Men's Pro 1/2			
96	51	Short	Philip	Nine Lives Carbon Repair		Men's Pro 1/2			
97	129	Keough	lan	Race CF		Men's Pro 1/2			
98	152	Jerome	Alex	Cycles Sports Charlotte		Men's Pro 1/2			
99	153	Cruikshank	Aaron	Cyclus Sports NY		Men's Pro 1/2			
100	24	Deese	Franklin	Cyclus Sports		Men's Pro 1/2			
101	162	Moosa	Matt	Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team		Men's Pro 1/2			
102	105	Jasinski	Michael	TEAM CLIF BAR		Men's Pro 1/2			
103	5	Green	Matt	First Internet Bank Cycling		Men's Pro 1/2			
104	134	Langlois	Bruno	GARNEAU QUEBECOR		Men's Pro 1/2			
105	84	Beadle	Hamish	Team Novo Nordisk Development		Men's Pro 1/2			
106	19	Feehery	Brandon	Crit Life		Men's Pro 1/2			
107	60	Butler	John	Stradalli Cycle/ Safetti		Men's Pro 1/2			
108	83	Aoake	Caleb	Team Novo Nordisk Development		Men's Pro 1/2			
109	47	Horwitz	Ted	Monster Media Racing pb Butcher Box		Men's Pro 1/2			
110	155	Shinall	Michael	GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar		Men's Pro 1/2			
111	157	Danner	Kyle	Cycle Haus Racing		Men's Pro 1/2			
112	165	Kogure	Gen	Velosports Racing Asheville		Men's Pro 1/2			
113	160	McQuerry	Justin	Team Novo Nordisk Development		Men's Pro 1/2			
114	147	harrigan	chris	Cycle Gaus		Men's Pro 1/2			